
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
141 

7 
811 
300 
491 
12 

771 
238 
53 

877 
140 
952 
128 
224 
667 
531 
317 
822 
190 
741 
234 
530 
21 

299 
355 
44 

881 
328 
77 

231 
68 

Name 
Pauls Jonass 
Maximilian Spies 
Adam Sterry 
Noah Ludwig 
Paul Haberland 
Max Nagl 
Simone Croci 
Lukas Platt 
Simon Jost 
Martin Krc 
Tanel Leok 
Ludovic Macler 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Jakub Teresak 
Anton Nordström Graaf
Florian Hellrigl 
Nico Müller 
Mike Bolink 
Lorris Bollmann 
Jonas Oerter 
Stefan Frank 
John Vogelwaid 
Kevin Keim 
Sascha Ströbele 
David Cherkasov 
Marek Krejcí 
Cedric Schick 
Theo Praun 
Leonard Koch 
Nico Meintel 
Louis Hahn 

FNM 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
DMSB 
SMF 
ACCR 
EMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
AMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
LVA-Neeroeteren 

DEU-Ortrand 

GBR-LOMMEL 

DEU-Aschersleben

DEU-Erfurt 

DEU-Weilheim 

ITA-Caronno Pertu

DEU-Gummersbac

SVK-Popudinské M

CZE-Šternberk 

EST-Tartu 

FRA-BLIESBRUCK 

DEU-Winterbach 

CZE-Chomutov 

SWE-Göteborg 

AUT-Telfs 

DEU/Bruchsal 

NLD-Holten 

DEU-Betheln 

DEU-Burbach 

DEU/Königsbrunn 

DEU-Reutlingen 

DEU/Reutlingen 

DEU-Gärtringen 

DEU-offenbach hu

CZE/Krupka 

DEU/Nersingen 

DEU-Füssen 

DEU-MMassenbac

DEU-Dettlingen 

DEU-Weinstadt 

Trademark 
Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 450 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Fantic 

Yamaha 

Husquvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Standing Construct Honda MXGP 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brand

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SixtySeven 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Osicka MX Team 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Enduro Koch Racing 

BECKER Racing 

STURM STC Racing 

ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

SHR Motorsports 

HPM Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 

MX-Vogelwaid 

Enduro Koch Racing 

S-TECH RACING PRODUCTS 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KDH-Motorsport by MOTODIVISION 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
2 
7 
9 
6 
8 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
1:44.071 
1:44.763 
1:45.016 
1:45.034 
1:45.479 
1:45.582 
1:45.774 
1:45.858 
1:45.913 
1:46.849 
1:46.852 
1:47.367 
1:47.466 
1:47.573 
1:48.104 
1:48.252 
1:48.506 
1:48.636 
1:48.981 
1:49.414 
1:49.946 
1:51.233 
1:52.042 
1:53.674 
1:55.523 
1:56.233 
1:56.406 
1:56.674 
1:58.938 
2:00.656 
2:01.487 

Diff 

0.692 
0.945 
0.963 
1.408 
1.511 
1.703 
1.787 
1.842 
2.778 
2.781 
3.296 
3.395 
3.502 
4.033 
4.181 
4.435 
4.565 
4.910 
5.343 
5.875 
7.162 
7.971 
9.603 

11.452 
12.162 
12.335 
12.603 
14.867 
16.585 
17.416 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 
9 
7 
8 
4 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
1 
7 
4 
3 
7 
2 
2 

km/h 
57,076 
56,699 
56,563 
56,553 
56,315 
56,260 
56,157 
56,113 
56,084 
55,592 
55,591 
55,324 
55,273 
55,218 
54,947 
54,872 
54,744 
54,678 
54,505 
54,289 
54,027 
53,401 
53,016 
52,255 
51,418 
51,104 
51,028 
50,911 
49,942 
49,231 
48,894 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:03 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.08.2023 11:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                            Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


